ca, 2900

125 STING/100 '97 <1997><EU><112676>
ACCESSORIES

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 51112111000 HANDLE L/S BLACK STING'97 1.00
2 51112211000 HANDLE R/S BLACK STING'97 1.00
3 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 2.00
4 58312112000 *RUBBER RING 16 X 22 X 7 2.00
6 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00
10 51112010000 LUGGAGE RACK 125 LC2,STING '97 1.00
11 0991060303 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X30 2.00
12 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 2.00
13 58312111052 COLLAR BUSHING 7x16x14,5 2.00
14 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00

27388



